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Women / XS / Jr C1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Soricelli816
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.500 9.7759.500 38.375
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Xiomara Sostre803
Aerial Athletics

9.425 9.450 9.5509.700 38.125
4 4T 1T 2T 2 

2 

Aurora Masden808
Katy Kips

9.500 9.450 9.4759.350 37.775
2T 4T 7 9 3 

3 

Gaby LaFleur814
Sunburst Gymnastics

9.025 9.400 9.4259.700 37.550
12 6T 1T 11T 4 

4 

Laila Godfrey619
Montgomery

9.250 9.475 9.3759.425 37.525
6 3 4 14 5 

5 

Isabel Galicia812
Maximum

9.225 9.325 9.5509.375 37.475
7 12 6 2T 6 

6 

Nomarisse Suarez802
Above the Bar

9.500 9.550 9.4258.800 37.275
2T 1 12 11T 7 

7 

Salome Serrano813
Mazeika's Elite

9.375 9.350 9.5008.950 37.175
5 11 10 6T 8 

8 

Hailey Rimer809
Katy Kips

9.100 9.175 9.4259.400 37.100
9 16 5 11T 9 

9 

Courney Anaya804
Alamo Heights

8.925 9.375 9.4509.250 37.000
13 10 8 10 10 

10 

M. Jael Boyd801
Above the Bar

9.050 9.225 9.2758.900 36.450
10T 15 11 15 11 

11 

Sadie Flournoy811
Maximum

9.175 9.400 9.5258.225 36.325
8 6T 16 4T 12 

12 

Bridget Hoffman819
Showcase Gym

9.050 8.550 9.5258.975 36.100
10T 18 9 4T 13 

13 

Megan Herzog815
Pearland Elite

8.300 9.400 9.5008.750 35.950
19 6T 14 6T 14 

14 

Makayla Koran810
Lobo

8.550 9.300 9.1508.775 35.775
15T 13T 13 17T 15 

15 

Daniella Castellanos807
Katy Kips

8.550 9.400 9.5007.675 35.125
15T 6T 18 6T 16T

16T

Jada Nelson818
Powerhouse TNT

8.500 9.300 9.1758.150 35.125
18 13T 17 16 16T

16T

Kyla Fletcher805
Iron Cross

8.550 9.050 8.9008.250 34.750
15T 17 15 19 18 

18 

Bella Salsbury820
Montgomery

8.650 8.100 9.1507.500 33.400
14 19 19 17T 19 

19 
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